
C O F F E E

Drip Coffee

Americano

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha

Cappucino

Tea

Espresso 

Cold Brew

B R E A K F A S T

B R U N C H  

eggs (3) + toast - 3 eggs your way & sourdough toast; bacon optional ***

pancakes -  2 giant fresh made pancakes

egg (2) + cheese sandwich - 2 eggs your way on sourdough toast;
bacon optional ***

classic eggs benedict -2 halves of an english muffin topped with spinach,
canadian bacon, 2 eggs your way & homemade hollandaise **

hot/iced

(small)

2.50

3.75

4.50

5.25

4.75

--

2.50/(1)

--

7.25

6.50

7.50

233 North Main St.

Edwardsville, IL 62025

618.692.4150

open daily   7am -  6pm

hot/iced

(medium)

2.75

4.75

5.00

5.75

5.50

--

3.00/(2)

4.50

hot/iced

(large)

3.00

5.75

6.00

6.50

6.00

4.00

4.00/(3)

5.00

everything burrito - 14" tortilla filled with 2 eggs fried in kale pesto, feta,
garlic aioli, sweet Italian sausage, onion, bell pepper, fresh spinach,
roasted red potatoes *

tuesday - sunday 8:30 until 2 pm (or  we run out)

all brunch dishes come with a seasonal side

14.00

12.50

F  O  O  D  



eggplant – eggplant, mushrooms, roasted bell peppers, tomatoes,

provolone, cheddar, pesto ***

hummus  – hummus, spinach, red onion, cucumbers, bell pepper, banana

peppers, olives, feta, greek seasoning on naan *

Sandwiches

bbq chicken quesadilla - cheddar, pepper jack, pulled bbq chicken,

pickled red onion, bbq sauce, red cabbage, tomato 

turkey - roasted turkey, baby spring mix, bacon, tomato, pepper jack,

avocado, aioli **

L U N C H  

kids menu (applicable to kids)
eggs & toast (2 scrambled eggs, 1 piece of toast) + milk or juice

1 giant plain or chocolate chip pancake + milk or juice

1/2 grilled cheese + chips + milk or juice

6.00

chorizo  hash– crispy gnocchi pan fried with chorizo, sweet red bell
peppers, poblanos, & onion; topped with fresh cilantro, red cabbage, cotija
cheese & eggs *

13.50

lox bagel – everything bagel, garlic cream cheese, shaved shallot, capers,
arugula, fresh dill, tomato, smoked salmon; served with 2 eggs your way **

14.00

* = can be made vegan

** = can be made gf

*** = can be made vegan & gf

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

roasted garlic toasts - toasted Companion multigrain batard, cream
cheese whipped with roasted garlic, baby arugula, dots of chimichurri, &
fresh tomato finished with maldon sea salt; served with 2 eggs **

12.50


