

233 North Main St.
Edwardsville, IL 62025
618.692.4150
open daily 7am - 6pm

COFFEE	hot/iced (small)	hot/iced (medium)	hot/iced (large)
Drip Coffee	2.50	2.75	3.00
Americano	3.75	4.75	5.75
Cafe Latte	4.50	5.00	6.00
Cafe Mocha	5.25	5.75	6.50
Cappucino	4.75	5.50	6.00
Tea			4.00
Espresso	2.50/(1)	3.00/(2)	4.00/(3)
Cold Brew		4.50	5.00

# F O O D

tuesday - sunday 8:30 until 2 pm (or we run out)

### **BREAKFAST**

eggs (3) + toast - 3 eggs your way & sourdough toast; bacon optional ***		
pancakes - 2 giant fresh made pancakes	6.50	
egg (2) + cheese sandwich - 2 eggs your way on sourdough toast; bacon optional ***	7.50	

#### BRUNCH

all brunch dishes come with a seasonal side

**classic eggs benedict** -2 halves of an english muffin topped with spinach, canadian bacon, 2 eggs your way & homemade hollandaise \*\*

everything burrito - 14" tortilla filled with 2 eggs fried in kale pesto, feta,
garlic aioli, sweet Italian sausage, onion, bell pepper, fresh spinach,
roasted red potatoes \*

<b>roasted garlic toasts</b> - toasted Companion multigrain batard, cream cheese whipped with roasted garlic, baby arugula, dots of chimichurri, & fresh tomato finished with maldon sea salt; served with 2 eggs **	12.50
<b>chorizo hash</b> - crispy gnocchi pan fried with chorizo, sweet red bell peppers, poblanos, & onion; topped with fresh cilantro, red cabbage, cotija cheese & eggs *	13.50
<b>lox bagel</b> - everything bagel, garlic cream cheese, shaved shallot, capers, arugula, fresh dill, tomato, smoked salmon; served with 2 eggs your way **	14.00

# LUNCH

### Sandwiches

<b>eggplant</b> – eggplant, mushrooms, roasted bell peppers, tomatoes, provolone, cheddar, pesto ***	10.50
<b>hummus</b> - hummus, spinach, red onion, cucumbers, bell pepper, banana peppers, olives, feta, greek seasoning on naan *	10.50
<b>bbq chicken quesadilla -</b> cheddar, pepper jack, pulled bbq chicken, pickled red onion, bbq sauce, red cabbage, tomato	10.50
<b>turkey -</b> roasted turkey, baby spring mix, bacon, tomato, pepper jack, avocado, aioli **	10.50

## kids menu (applicable to kids)

eggs & toast (2 scrambled eggs, 1 piece of toast) + milk or juice 1 giant plain or chocolate chip pancake + milk or juice 1/2 grilled cheese + chips + milk or juice 6.00

<sup>\* =</sup> can be made vegan

<sup>\*\* =</sup> can be made gf

<sup>\*\*\* =</sup> can be made vegan & gf